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2025 Larry Shafer Memorial Senior All-Star Tournament

SINGLES (seed)
Lupoe, James L (7)
Stevens, Tyrone S (5)
Renuart, Kyle R (2)
Hicks, Steven B (8)
Souza, Brian (4)
Ross, Victor K (3)
Brady, Shane (1)
Sharp, Mark A (9)
Wolfe, William R (10)
Smith, William J, 1Il (6)
Kanelos, Nick ]

Bell, Jack A, Sr
Maiseroulle, Tim R
Jackson, Johnnie L, Jr
Mathes, Michael W
O'Rander, Allen W
Bush, Christopher |
Everett, Jeffery H
Handley, Michael E
Frey, Sheldon A
Jones, Derrick F
Goings, Kenneth E
Hill, David E
Hardwick, Calvin
Whetsel, Darrin A

TEAM EVENT
Northwest Georgia #|
Greater Atlanta #|
South Georgia #2

Final Prize Listing

Columbus, Georgia

8 Games
1,881
1,897
1,927
1,874
1,917
1,922
2,059
1,854
1,851
1,893
1,845
1,839
1,836
1,831
1,829
1,827
1,812
1,804
1,801
1,797
1,794
1,794
1,790
1,790
1,788

4 Games
4,633
4,614
4,424

Cutto 66........
Cutto 10.......
Team Prizes
Singles Prizes

Total Prizes

Finals
2,656
2,576
2,529
2,461
2,409
2,397
2,393
2,198
2,169
2,085

$1,546.40
$6,185.60
$7,732.00

Prize
$820.00 + Plaque
$565.00 + Plaque
$505.00 + Plaque
$450.00
$410.00
$380.00
$360.00
$330.00
$310.00
$275.00
230.00
205.00
185.00
160.00
145.00
130.00
115.00
105.00
95.00
85.00
72.50
72.50
62.50
62.50
55.60

Prize
$780.00
$480.00
$286.40

+ Plaques

+ Plaques

+ Plaques

Association
Northwest Georgia
Northwest Georgia
Greater Atlanta
Augusta
Columbus
Northwest Georgia
Greater Atlanta
Greater Rome
Greater Rome
Middle Georgia
Greater Rome
Northwest Georgia
Greater Atlanta
West Georgia
Middle Georgia
Augusta
Columbus
Augusta
Middle Georgia
Greater Atlanta
Greater Atlanta
Northwest Georgia
Northwest Georgia
Milledgeville
Greater Atlanta



