2025 Larry Shafer Memorial Senior All-Star Tournament Final Prize Listing Columbus, Georgia

	SINGLES (seed)	8 Games	Finals	Prize	Association
Ι	Lupoe, James L (7)	1,881	2,656	\$820.00 + Plaque	Northwest Georgia
2	Stevens, Tyrone S (5)	1,897	2,576	\$565.00 + Plaque	Northwest Georgia
3	Renuart, Kyle R (2)	1,927	2,529	\$505.00 + Plaque	Greater Atlanta
4	Hicks, Steven B (8)	1,874	2,461	\$450.00	Augusta
5	Souza, Brian (4)	1,917	2,409	\$410.00	Columbus
6	Ross, Victor K (3)	1,922	2,397	\$380.00	Northwest Georgia
7	Brady, Shane (1)	2,059	2,393	\$360.00	Greater Atlanta
8	Sharp, Mark A (9)	1,854	2,198	\$330.00	Greater Rome
9	Wolfe, William R (10)	1,851	2,169	\$310.00	Greater Rome
10	Smith, William J, III (6)	1,893	2,085	\$275.00	Middle Georgia
П	Kanelos, Nick J	1,845		230.00	Greater Rome
12	Bell, Jack A, Sr	1,839		205.00	Northwest Georgia
13	Maiseroulle, Tim R	1,836		185.00	Greater Atlanta
14	Jackson, Johnnie L, Jr	1,831		160.00	West Georgia
15	Mathes, Michael W	1,829		145.00	Middle Georgia
16	O'Rander, Allen W	1,827		130.00	Augusta
17	Bush, Christopher J	1,812		115.00	Columbus
18	Everett, Jeffery H	1,804		105.00	Augusta
19	Handley, Michael E	1,801		95.00	Middle Georgia
20	Frey, Sheldon A	I,797		85.00	Greater Atlanta
T-21	Jones, Derrick F	I, 79 4		72.50	Greater Atlanta
T-21	Goings, Kenneth E	I, 79 4		72.50	Northwest Georgia
T-23	Hill, David E	I,790		62.50	Northwest Georgia
T-23	Hardwick, Calvin	I,790		62.50	Milledgeville
25	Whetsel, Darrin A	1,788		55.60	Greater Atlanta

	TEAM EVENT	4 Games	Prize
I	Northwest Georgia #I	4,633	\$780.00 + Plaques
2	Greater Atlanta #I	4,614	\$480.00
3	South Georgia #2	4,424	\$286.40

Cut to 66830		
Cut to 101,851		
Team Prizes	\$1,546.40	+ Plaques
Singles Prizes	\$6,185.60	+ Plaques
Total Prizes	\$7,732.00	